
Bhusaval - Nagpur Passenger (UnReserved)/51285 - Pass - CR 
MANA/Mana to NGP/Nagpur Junction 

9h 37m - 204 km - 21 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BSL Bhusaval Junction 19:30 5 1 0 33 205 CR
2 VNA Varangaon 19:53 19:54 1m 2 1 13 49 CR
3 ACG Achegaon 20:01 20:02 1m 2 1 18 59 CR
4 BDWD Bodwad 20:14 20:15 1m 2 1 30 49 295 CR
5 KLHD Kolhadi 20:21 20:22 1m 2 1 35 71 CR
6 KMKD Khamkhed 20:27 20:28 1m 2 1 41 54 CR
7 MKU Malkapur 20:38 20:39 1m 2 1 50 67 248 CR
8 WADO Wadoda 20:46 20:47 1m 2 1 58 53 253 CR
9 BIS Biswa Bridge 20:54 20:55 1m 2 1 64 63 253 CR
10 KJL Khumgaon Burti 21:01 21:02 1m 2 1 70 50 253 CR
11 NN Nandura 21:11 21:12 1m 2 1 78 66 268 CR
12 JM Jalamb Junction 21:23 21:24 1m 2 1 90 68 268 CR
13 SEG Shegaon 21:35 21:36 1m 2 1 102 68 276 CR
14 NGZ Shri Kshetra Nagjhari 21:43 21:44 1m 2 1 110 80 274 CR
15 PS Paras 21:51 21:52 1m 2 1 120 66 282 CR
16 GAO Gaigaon 21:59 22:00 1m 2 1 127 61 301 CR
17 AK Akola Junction 22:12 22:17 5m 2 1 139 55 598 CR
18 YAD Yeulkhed 22:25 22:26 1m 0 1 147 94 296 CR
19 BGN Borgaon 22:33 22:34 1m 0 1 158 74 306 CR
20 KTP Katepurna 22:41 22:42 1m 2 1 166 56 293 CR
21 MZR Murtizapur Junction 22:53 22:56 3m 2 1 177 66 303 CR
22 MANA Mana 23:07 23:08 1m 1 1 189 67 293 CR
23 KUM Kuram 23:20 23:21 1m 2 1 202 78 308 CR
24 TKI Takli 23:27 23:28 1m 2 1 210 5 331 CR
25 BD Badnera Junction

(Amravati)
01:15 01:30 15m 2 2 218 19 301 CR

26 TMT Timtala 01:57 02:00 3m 0 2 227 5 349 CR
27 MLR Malkhed 03:34 03:35 1m 2 2 234 52 344 CR
28 CND Chandur 03:50 04:20 30m 2 2 248 55 332 CR
29 DMN Dhamangaon 04:38 04:40 2m 2 2 264 61 300 CR
30 TLN Talni 04:50 04:52 2m 0 2 274 65 277 CR
31 PLO Pulgaon 05:01 05:03 2m 1 2 284 51 273 CR
32 KAOT Kaotha 05:11 05:12 1m 0 2 291 60 283 CR
33 DAE Dahegaon 05:21 05:23 2m 0 2 300 17 275 CR
34 WR Wardha Junction 06:11 06:16 5m 0 2 314 19 247 CR
35 SEGM Sewagram Junction 06:24 06:25 1m 0 2 316 49 278 CR
36 SLOR Seloo Road 06:39 06:40 1m 0 2 328 59 256 CR
37 TGP Tuljapur 06:50 06:51 1m 0 2 338 48 259 CR
38 SNI Sindi 07:01 07:02 1m 2 2 346 77 249 CR
39 BOK Borkhedi 07:11 07:12 1m 0 2 357 39 268 CR
40 BTBR Buti Bori 07:24 07:25 1m 0 2 365 59 CR
41 GMG Gumgaon 07:34 07:35 1m 0 2 374 43 303 CR
42 KRI Khapri 07:44 07:45 1m 0 2 380 40 312 CR
43 AJNI Ajni (Nagpur) 07:59 08:00 1m 1 2 390 4 304 CR
44 NGP Nagpur Junction 08:45 7 2 392 - 309 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (15:00)

May 22 2024 (15:00)

1

1


